Notebook

Uriin

ASUS X1504VA-NJ2273W I5-1334U 8GB 512GB
15(0UTLET)

ASUS VIVOBOOK 15 X1504VA-NJ1424 I5-1355U
8 (OUTLET)

ASUS VIVOBOOK 15 X1502VA-NJ871 I5-13420
NO (OUTLET)

ASUS VIVOBOOK 15 X1504VA INTEL CORE I7-
135(0UTLET)

ASUS VIVOBOOK 15X1504VA-NJ1944 I7 40GB 1TB SSD

ASUS VIVOBOOK 15X1504VA-NJ1944 I7 40GB 1TB SSD

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VF-1204XTR I5-13420H
16GB(OUTLET)

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOPHTR IH5 i5-12450HX 32GB 512GB
SS

MSI Crosshair 15 C12VE-409XTR 17-12650H
16 (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE AORUS 16X 9KG-43TRC54SD I7-
13650H(OUTLET)

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOPHTR IH9 I5-12450HX 64GB 1TB SSD

MSI CYBORG 15 B2RWFKG-208XTR I7 8GB 1TB S(OUTLET)

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Gigabyte

Lenovo

Msi

Stok

Fiyat

391,19

479,50

482,59

497,41

538,21

538,21

790,88

813,99

935,00

1.080,38

1.116,72

1.210,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



LENOVO THINKBOOK 16P G4 21J80032TR 16''''
WQ(OUTLET)

MSI KATANA 17 HX B14WFK 215XTR NOTEBOOK(OUTLET)

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16P G4 21J80032TR 16''"''
WQ(OUTLET)

MSI NB CROSSHAIR 18 HX AI A2XWGKG-
014TR NO(OUTLET)

MSI NB VECTOR A18 HX A9WHG-094TR R9-
9955HX(OUTLET)

MSI NB VECTOR A18 HX A9WHG-094TR R9-
9955HX(OUTLET)

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

.234,56

.523,50

.579,78

.758,90

.403,50

.530,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



